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0,5m DC 12/24V 31 7209 007
0,5m P&R 12/24V 31 7204 007
3,5m P&R 12/24V 31 7204 027

1,0m DC 12V 31 6909 007
1,0m DC 12/24V 31 6909 067
0,5m P&R 24V 31 6904 017
0,5m P&R 12/24V 31 6904 167

Flatpoint II white

LIGHTING COMPONENTS

Flatpoint II orange Flatpoint II red

Monopoint Posipoint II white

Posipoint II red Superpoint III left Superpoint III right

Superpoint III short Superpoint III direct

0,5m P&R 24V 31 2304 017
0,5m P&R 12/24V 31 2304 097
0,5m DC 12V 31 2309 027
0,5m DC 12/24V 31 2309 087
0,5m DC 12V 
angle support

31 2369 047

0,5m DC 12V 31 6409 007
0,5m P&R 24V 31 6404 017

12/24 V 31 6709 007
red 0,5m P&R 
24V

31 6804 087

white 0,5m P&R 
24V

31 6704 067

0,5m P&R 12/24V 31 7104 007
Body 15 5609 107

1,0m DC 12V 31 3309 007
1,25m P&R 24V 31 3304 057

1,0m DC 12V 31 3309 017
1,25 m P&R 24V 31 3304 047

1,0m DC 12V 31 3309 027
1,25m P&R 24V 31 3304 097

1,0m DC 12V 31 3309 037
1,5m P&R 24V 31 3364 007

Accessories for  Flatpoint II

Bracket in front 15 5321 107
Bracket backwards 15 5321 207
Foam pad 15 5111 007
Screw 4x19mm 14 S418 307

Superpoint III pendulum left

1,0m DC 12V 31 3309 057
1,5m P&R 24V 31 3364 057
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Superpoint IV Pendel right

LIGHTING COMPONENTS

Superpoint IV short right Superpoint IV Pendel left

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 087
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 087

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 107
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 047

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 097
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 097

Superpoint IV direct left

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 077
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 077

Superpoint IV direct right

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 067
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 067

Superpoint IV short left

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 117
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 057

Superpoint III pendulum right Superpoint IV left Superpoint IV right

1,0m DC 12V 31 3309 047
1,5m P&R 24V 31 3364 027

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 017
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 007

1,0m DC 12/24V 31 3109 007
2,0m P&R 12/24V 31 3104 017

Number plate holder 
Regpoint LED

0,8m DC 12/24V 36 3769 007
1,0m P&R 12/24V 36 3764 017

Number plate light 
RegpointLED

DC 12/24V 36 3809 007
Einzelanbau DC 
12/24V

36 3869 007

Number plate holder 
FlexLED

0,8m DC 12V 36 3704 287
1,5m P&R 24V 36 3704 117
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Brake light DC (12V) accessories

DC cables P&R (24V) accessories

Linepoint I LED 
0,5m Open End 
12/24V

31 8920 007 DC-connector 15 5976 017
DC-pliers 10 W100 537

Flatcable 200m 17 7200 077

Connector cable 
7m

68 5500 047

Rubber sleeve 10 
pcs

15 5729 014

LIGHTING COMPONENTS

P&R cables

Flatcable 200m 17 7225 127
Flatcable 32m 17 7225 024
Flatcable kit 17m 68 7503 027

P&R (24V) accessories

P&R-cap 15 5971 007
P&R-pliers 10 W100 517

DC (12V) accessories

Rubber sleeve 10 
pcs.

15 5729 014
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REAR AND 3-FUNCTION LIGHTS

Linepoint I LED

Flasher, brake, tail light
0,5m Open End 33 8914 007
5m Open End 33 8914 017
0,5m 5pol. bayo-
nett 33 8914 507

Reversing lamp
0,5m Open End 38 9220 007

Rear fog ligh
0,5m Open End 37 9220 007

3rd brake light
0,5m Open End 31 8920 007

Tail-brake light
0,5m Open End 31 9220 007

Flasher
0,5m Open End 31 9221 007

Dynamic flasher
0,5m Open End 31 9514 007

MidiLED I max

Dynamic flasher
left/right
0,5m Open End 35 2020 001

left/right 
0,5m AMP 35 2020 031

right
0,5m 7pol. ASS2 35 2020 011

right
0,5m 7pol. ASS2 35 2020 017

left
0,5m 7pol. ASS2 35 2020 021

left
0,5m 7pol. ASS2 35 2020 027

Standard flasher
left/right
0,5m Open End 35 2021 001

left/right
0,5m AMP 35 2021 031

right
0,5m 7pol. ASS2 35 2021 011

left
0,5m 7pol. ASS2 35 2021 021

Posipoint IV

Flasher-brake-tail light
0,5m Open End 33 7344 017
0,5m 5pin. bayo-
nett 33 7344 027

0,5m 4pin. german 
connector 33 7344 047

Fog-tail light
0,5m Open End 32 7344 047

Positions Blinkleuchte
0,1m 5pin. lear 
connector 32 7344 027

MultiLED III Truck Version

right
7pin. AMP 24 8930 077
Tail light 7pin. AMP 
+ 2pin. ASS2 24 8930 087

left
7pin. AMP 24 8931 077
Tail light 7pin. AMP 
+ 2pol. ASS2 24 8931 087
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MiniFAB

Flasher-brake-tail light
0,5m Open End 41 2030 001

Fog- and reversing light
0,5m Open End 41 2031 001

Reversing light
0,5m Open End 41 2033 001

Fog light
0,5m Open End 41 2032 001

REAR AND 3-FUNCTION LIGHTS

MiniLED II

Flasher-brake-tail light
0,5m Open End 33 7200 007
0,5m 5pin. bayo-
nett 33 7200 507

left
0,5m 7pin. ASS2 + 
3pin. ASS3

33 7207 047

right
0,5m 7pin. ASS2 + 
3pin. ASS3

33 7207 057

left/right
0,5m 5pin. bayo-
nett | 0,25m 3pin. 
ASS3

33 7207 507

Fog- and reversing light
0,5m 3pin. ASS3 32 7207 007

Reversing light
0,5m 3pin. ASS3 38 7207 007

Rear fog light
0,5m 3pin. ASS3 37 7207 007

more information
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LED WORK AND REVERSING LAMPS
Reversing light 

Workpoint II 1000

1000 lumens, 10-32 V, PBT housing  
with reversing light approval, IP6K9K

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 017
open end 38 8524 017

ASS2 connector 38 8524 067

Reversing light 
Workpoint II 1500

1500 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
with reversing light approval, IP6K9K

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 007
open end 38 8524 007

ASS2 connector 38 8524 057

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 2000

2000 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 207
open end 38 8524 207

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 217
open end 38 8524 217

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 83 2500

2500 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light homologation!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 307
open end 38 8524 307

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 317
open end 38 8524 317

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 83 2500 mounted

2500 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 327
open end 38 8524 327

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 337
open end 38 8524 337

Reversing / work light 
Workpoint II 3000

3000 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing  
only 60° version with rev. light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 037
open end 38 8524 037

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 047
open end 38 8524 047

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 4000

4000 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 227
open end 38 8524 227

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 237
open end 38 8524 237
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LED WORKING AND REVERSE LAMPS
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LED WORK AND REVERSING LAMPS
Reversing light 

Workpoint II 1000

1000 lumens, 10-32 V, PBT housing  
with reversing light approval, IP6K9K

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 017
open end 38 8524 017

ASS2 connector 38 8524 067

Reversing light 
Workpoint II 1500

1500 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
with reversing light approval, IP6K9K

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 007
open end 38 8524 007

ASS2 connector 38 8524 057

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 2000

2000 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 207
open end 38 8524 207

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 217
open end 38 8524 217

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 83 2500

2500 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light homologation!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 307
open end 38 8524 307

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 317
open end 38 8524 317

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 83 2500 mounted

2500 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 327
open end 38 8524 327

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 337
open end 38 8524 337

Reversing / work light 
Workpoint II 3000

3000 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing  
only 60° version with rev. light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 037
open end 38 8524 037

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 047
open end 38 8524 047

Work light 
Workpoint II Advanced 4000

4000 Lumen, 10-32 V, aluminium housing
no reversing light approval!, IP6K9K

20° spot 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 227
open end 38 8524 227

60° wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 28 8524 237
open end 38 8524 237

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. www.baeder-automotive.com +43 (0)1 865 16 40 sales@baeder-automotive.comKolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

LED WORK AND REVERSING LAMPS

Work light 
WorkFAB I 1600

1600 Lumen, 10-59 V, aluminium housing
with reversing light approval, IP6K9K

wide 
beam

1,5 m
cable

with switch 42 1009 001
without switch 42 1009 011

5 m 
cable without switch 42 1009 407

Work light 
WorkFAB II 1500

1500 Lumen, 9-59 V, plastic housing
with rev. light appr., IP6K9K, CISPR25 Kl. 3
wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 42 1010 001
1,5 m open end 42 1010 011

Work light 
WorkFAB II 2000

2000 Lumen, 9-59 V, aluminium housing
with rev. light appr., IP6K9K, CISPR25 Kl. 3
wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 42 1011 001
1,5 m open end 42 1011 011

Work light 
WorkFAB II 2500

2500 Lumen, 9-59 V, plastic housing
with rev. light appr., IP6K9K, CISPR25 Kl. 3
wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 42 1010 101
1,5 m open end 42 1010 111

Work light 
WorkFAB II 3000

3000 Lumen, 9-59 V, aluminium housing
with rev. light appr., IP6K9K, CISPR25 Kl. 3
wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 42 1011 101
1,5 m open end 42 1011 111

Work light 
WorkFAB II 3500

3500 Lumen, 9-59 V, aluminium housing
with rev. light appr., IP6K9K, CISPR25 Kl. 3
wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 42 1011 201
1,5 m open end 42 1011 211

Work light 
WorkFAB II 4500

4500 Lumen, 9-59 V, aluminium housing
with rev. light appr., IP6K9K, CISPR25 Kl. 3
wide 
beam

Deutsch connector 42 1011 301
1,5 m open end 42 1011 311
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AMBIENT LIGHTING

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. 🌐 www.baeder-automotive.com ☎ +43 (0)1 865 16 40 📧 sales@baeder-automotive.com📍 Kolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

SCENE LAMP & MANOUVRING LIGHT

Scene lamp SceneFAB

Product information
• Scene lamp
• 1600 lumen
• 0,5m cable open end
• 9-32V
• Aluminium housing
• CISPR25 class 3
• Protection classes IP6K9K & ADR Zone 2

42 2000 001

white housing

42 2000 501

black housing

Manoeuvring light MoveFAB

Product information
• Manoeuvring light
• Special AR 148: manoeuvring light homologation
• 0,5m open end
• 9-30V
• Plastic housing
• CISPR25 class 3
• Protection classes IP6K9K & ADR Zone 2

42 2001 001

manoeuvring light
0,5m open end

42 2000 101

red housing (RAL 3000)

42 2000 201

yellow housing (RAL 1016)
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LED STROBE LAMPS

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. www.baeder-automotive.com +43 (0)1 865 16 40 sales@baeder-automotive.comKolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

LED STROBE LAMPS

18 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 0.18 m cable  
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP67

3 LEDs, 83 x 30 x 9 mm BG0001/3

4 LEDs, 99 x 30 x 9 mm BG0002/4

 6 LEDs, 131 x 30 x 9 mm BG0003/6

LED strobe lamp amber

11 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 0.2 m cable  
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP69K

8 LEDs, 98 x 36 x 15,5 mm BG0005/8

 12 LEDs, 28 x 36 x 15,5 mm BG0006/12

LED strobe lamp amber

20 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 0.2 m cable  
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP69K

 12 LEDs, 
108 x 36 x 11,9 mm BG0004/12

LED strobe lamp amber

18 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 0.25 m cable  
EMC, ECE R10, IP67

 12 LEDs, 
136 x 56 x 24 mm 42 4050 001

LED strobe lamp amber

10 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 1.5 m cable, 9-30V  
ECE R65, ECE R10, IP6K9K

Slim,
EMC CISPR25 Class 3,

85 x 28 x 11 mm

42 4055 001

42 4055 011

Standard,
EMC CISPR25 Class 3,

96 x 28 x 18 mm

42 4055 301

42 4055 311

Built-in,
EMC CISPR25 Class 3,

108 x 38 x 18mm

42 4055 601

42 4055 611

LED strobe lamp STROBEFAB I

amber

blue

blue

blue

10 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 1.5 m cable, 9-30V  
ECE R65, ECE R10, IP6K9K

Slim,
EMC CISPR25 Class 3

113 x 56 x 11 mm

42 4057 001

42 4057 011

Standard,
EMC CISPR25 Class 5

127 x 55 x 18 mm

42 4057 301

42 4057 311

Built-in,
EMC CISPR25 Class 5

140 x 64 x 18mm

42 4057 601

42 4057 611

LED strobe lamp STROBEFAB III

blue

blue

blue

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber

amber amber
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LED STROBE LAMPS
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LED STROBE LAMPS

10 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 1.5 m cable, 9-30V  
ECE R65*, ECE R10, IP6K9K

Slim,
EMC CISPR25 Class 3
113 x 28,1 x 11,2 mm

42 4056 001

42 4056 011

42 4056 031

Standard,
EMC CISPR25 Class 5

128 x 28 x 17,5 mm

*white strobe lamp (42 4056 351) 
does not have ECE R65 approval!

42 4056 301

42 4056 311

42 4056 321

42 4056 331

42 4056 351

Built-in,
EMC CISPR25 Class 5

108 x 38 x 18mm

*white strobe lamp (42 4056 651) 
does not have ECE R65 approval!

42 4056 601

42 4056 611

42 4056 621

42 4056 631

42 4056 651

10 fl ash patterns, synchronisable, 1.5 m cable, 9-30V  
ECE R65, ECE R10, IP6K9K

EMC CISPR25 Class 5 
73,8 x 74,3 x 31 mm

42 4058 001

42 4058 011

LED strobe lamp STROBEFAB IV

blue

blue

red

white

LED strobe lamp STROBEFAB II

blue

red

blue

blue
amber

red

white

blue
amber

amberamber

amber

amber
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BEACON LIGHTS
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BEACON LIGHTS

Flat LED beacon light
9-32 V, 3-point mounting

Description
MAN, 2 pin connector 212020
Open End 212120
Mercedes, MQS 2 pin 212710
Volvo, Tyco MCON 2 
pin 212730

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

DIN mounting, short
Flat 42 4404 011
Big 42 4404 111

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

DIN mounting, tall
Flat 42 4404 021
Big 42 4404 121

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

DIN mounting, fl exible
Flat 42 4404 031
Big 42 4404 131
Halogen 42 4404 231

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

Single-point mounting
Flat 42 4404 041

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

3-point mounting
Flat 42 4404 051
Big 42 4404 151
Halogen 42 4404 251

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

Magnetic base
Flat 42 4404 061
Big 42 4404 161
Halogen 42 4404 261

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber, ECE R10+R65

Magnetic base
Big 42 4404 171
Halogen 42 4404 271

LED beacon light
12/24 V, red/green, ECE R10

3-point mounting
Status light 42 4404 311

Beacon light FlashLED
12/24 V, amber, ECE + SAE

Direct mounting
Single/Double 
fl ash/Rotation
0,3 m Open End

39 9024 031

Beacon light FlashLED
12/24 V, amber, ECE + SAE

Single screw mounting
Single/Double 
fl ash/Rotation
0,3 m Open End

39 9024 011

Beacon light FlashLED
12/24 V, amber, ECE + SAE

DIN mounting
Double fl ash
DIN connector 29 9034 031
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BEACON LIGHTS
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MOUNTINGS FOR 
BEACON LIGHTS

42 4417 011

42 4417 061 42 4417 071

42 4417 001 42 4417 021

42 4417 031 42 4417 041 42 4417 051

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber LEDs

3-point mounting
Connector ISO 
DIN 14620B RKL0001

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber LEDs

DIN mounting fl exible
Connector ISO 
DIN 14620B RKL0002

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber LEDs

DIN magnetic base
Connector ISO 
DIN 14620B RKL0003

LED beacon light
12/24 V, amber LEDs

DIN magnetic base
with battery RKL0004
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LED LIGHT BARS

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. www.baeder-automotive.com +43 (0)1 865 16 40 sales@baeder-automotive.comKolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

LED LIGHTBARS

LB0002/950

LED lightbar 963 mm
19 fl ash patterns, clear glass

0,5 m cable 
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP65
963 x 270,6 x 98,5 mm

LB0009/920

LED lightbar 922 mm
10 fl ash patterns, clear glass

2,5 m cable
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP69K

922 x 305,5 x 130 mm

LB0010/1150

LED lightbar 1150 mm
10 fl ash patterns, clear glass

2,5 m cable
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP69K

1150 x 305,5 x 130 mm

LB0011/1380

LED lightbar 1377 mm
10 fl ash patterns, clear glass

2,5 m cable
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP69K
1377 x 305,5 x 130 mm

D23503

LED Stellar lightbar 1550 mm
clear glass, 5 m cable

ECE R10, ECE R65, IP6K9K 
1550 x 280 mm

LB0008/1850

LED lightbar 1843 mm
19 fl ash patterns, clear glass

0,5 m cable
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP65 
1843 x 270,6 x 98,5 mm

LB0006

LED lightbar
10 fl ash patterns, 2,5 m cable

4-point mounting
ECE R10, ECE R65, IP69K

388 x 223 x 66 mm

LB0005

LED lightbar 
10 fl ash patterns, 2,5 m cable

magnetic base
ECE R10, IP65

297 x 175 x 53 mm

D23403

LED Stellar lightbar 1250 mm
clear glass, 5 m cable

ECE R10, ECE R65, IP6K9K
1250 x 280 mm
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LED STRIPS

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. 🌐 www.baeder-automotive.com ☎ +43 (0)1 865 16 40 📧 sales@baeder-automotive.com📍 Kolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

LED STRIPS FLEXLED

Future-proof LED technologies merged with a high design factor. Innovative vehicle lighting increasingly has to take 
the outer appearance into account as well as the aspect of safety. Aspöck FlexLED has picked up on this trend and 
combined it with a system solution. Whether in the passenger compartment or on the loading area - Aspöck Systems 
off ers you the perfect solution for your application.

FlexLED Kelvin

• Ideal for Work and Ambient Lighting
• Glare-Free Illumination: Provides soft, effi  cient light
• Warm white to cool white (2700 K - 6000 K)
• Available in SMALL and MEDIUM
• Diff used or transparent coating

FlexLED Monochrome
• Ideal for Status Indicators and Special Lighting
• Available in green, blue, red, and yellow
• Ensures visibility and eff ectiveness

Available in SMALL, MEDIUM, and LARGE 
• Diff used or transparent coating

• Flexible LED Strips
• Perfect Illumination: Suitable for both vehicle interior and exterior 

applications
• Available in various sizes, light colours, and intensities
• IP6K9K protection class, ADR compliance, and resistant to chemicals, 

shock, and vibration
• Homologation-ready
• ECE R10, and CISPR Class 3 certifi ed for electromagnetic compatibility

Product features:

Various sizes

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
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TUBEPOINT
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LED STRIPS FLEXLED 12V

Item no. Length Lumen/m Kelvin Size Coating Connector Volt

30 2600 167 0,5 m

420 lm/m

6000 K small transparent Single-Core 
Connectors 12 V

30 2600 177 1 m

30 2600 187 2,5 m

30 3100 327 0,5 m 

760 lm/m30 3100 337 1 m 

30 3100 347 2,5 m 

FLEXLED SMALL 12V

Item no. Description Size Length Material

14 4230 727
45° corner profi le 

small
2,5 m Aluminium

14 4230 757 medium

MOUNTING PROFILES ALUMINIUM

Item no. Length Lumen/m Kelvin Size Coating Connector Volt

30 4100 897 4 m

640 lm/m

6000 K medium transparent

Open End

12 V

30 4100 837 4,5 m

30 4100 847 5 m

30 4100 647 0,5 m

1500 lm/m Single-Core 
Connectors30 4100 657 1 m 

30 4100 667 2,5 m

FLEXLED MEDIUM 12V

Item no. Description Size Length Colour

14 4230 677
45° corner profi le 

medium

1 m
grey

14 4130 647 black

14 4230 657
Ramp 1 m

grey

14 4230 627 black

14 4230 667
Flat 1 m

grey

14 4230 637 black

MOUNTING PROFILES PVC

RAMP & FLAT VERSION:
COMING SOON!
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LED STRIPS
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LED STRIPS FLEXLED 24V

Item no. Length Lumen/m Kelvin Size Coating Connector Volt

30 3200 787 6,5 m 

250 lm/m 5500 K small transparent Open End 24 V
30 3200 797 8 m

30 3200 807 10 m

30 3200 747 13 m

FLEXLED SMALL 24V

Item no. Length Version Lumen/m Kelvin Size Coating Connector Volt

30 4201 187 2 m
End

750 lm/m 5000 K medium transparent Open End 24 V

30 4201 197 2,5 m 

30 4201 207 3 m

Middle30 4201 217 4 m 

30 4201 227 5 m 

FLEXLED MEDIUM MODULAR 24V

Item no. Description Size Length Material

14 4230 727
45° corner profi le 

small
2,5 m Aluminium

14 4230 757 medium

MOUNTING PROFILES ALUMINIUM

Item no. Description Size Length Colour

14 4230 677
45° corner profi le 

medium

1 m
grey

14 4130 647 black

14 4230 657
Ramp 1 m

grey

14 4230 627 black

14 4230 667
Flat 1 m

grey

14 4230 637 black

MOUNTING PROFILES PVC

RAMP & FLAT VERSION:
COMING SOON!
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TUBEPOINT

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. 🌐 www.baeder-automotive.com ☎ +43 (0)1 865 16 40 📧 sales@baeder-automotive.com📍 Kolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

TUBEPOINT

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

• slim design
• diff erent lenghts
• perfect light output
• can be extended as required 
    using P&R/DC connectors
• subsequent extension possible 
   at any time
• easy and uncomplicated installation

Temperature range
-20°C to +50°C

Light colour
5700K

IP class
IP6K9K

EMV approval
R10

1410mm

960mm

510mm

Total length Length of the lens

1350mm

900mm

450mm

ACCESSORIES

21 8007 117

Profi le bracket

21 8007 127

Direct mounting bracket

21 8007 107

Pendular bracket

21 8007 137

Fixation clip for bracket

Total length Voltage Connector Lumen Power Item no.

510 mm 12 V DC 375 lm 4,5 W 21 8004 027

510 mm 12 V P&R 375 lm 4,5 W 21 8004 007

510 mm 24 V P&R 375 lm 4,5 W 21 8004 017

960 mm 12 V DC 750 lm 9 W 21 8004 057

960 mm 12 V P&R 750 lm 9 W 21 8004 037

960 mm 24 V P&R 750 lm 9 W 21 8004 047

1410 mm 12 V DC 1125 lm 13,5 W 21 8004 087

1410 mm 12 V P&R 1125 lm 13,5 W 21 8004 067

1410 mm 24 V P&R 1125 lm 13,5 W 21 8004 077

more information
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INPOINT III LED – INTERIOR LIGHTINPOINT III - LED INTERIOR LIGHTS

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. www.baeder-automotive.com +43 (0)1 865 16 40 sales@baeder-automotive.comKolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

INPOINT III LED without switch (IP69K)

Version Lumen Description Watt Kelvin Volt Item no.

long 1400 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 10 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 007

short 700 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 5 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 157

round 2200 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 18 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 307

INPOINT III LED with switch (IP69K)

INPOINT III LED with motion sensor

Version long Version short Version round

Version Lumen Description Watt Kelvin Volt Item no.

long 1400 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 10 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 107

short 700 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 5 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 257

round 2200 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 18 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 407

Version Lumen Description Watt Kelvin Volt Item no.

long 1400 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 10 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 057

short 700 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 5 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 207

round 2200 Lumen 0,3m cable open end 18 Watt 6000 K 12/24 V 39 8900 357
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CABLE EXTENSIONS &
LEADS FOR TAIL LIGHTS

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. 🌐 www.baeder-automotive.com ☎ +43 (0)1 865 16 40 📧 sales@baeder-automotive.com📍 Kolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

CABLE EXTENSIONS & 
SUPPLY LINES FOR REAR LIGHTS

69 6116 007

Supply line for rear lights
2000 mm, AMP 7 pin

90° connection to light

69 6170 007

Intermediate cable for rear lights
1500 mm, AMP 7 pin

90° connection to light
180° connection to vehicle

DC brake output (Iveco: left rear light)

We off er special cable extensions for relocating the rear lights on vehicles. These are equipped with  
vehicle-specifi c connectors. The connectors are encapsulated with the cable using the hot-melt                      
process, providing a high level of protection against the ingress of dirt and water.

69 6176 007

Intermediate cable
1500 mm, AMP 7 pin

ASS2 7-pin output, all functions
matching counterpart connector: 13 5626 631

EL690001

Extension cable
1500 mm, AMP 7 pin

both connections 180° 
(short connector, 90° cable bend possible)

EL690002

Extension cable, right
2000 mm, HDSCS Mercedes

90° connection to light
180° connection to vehicle

EL690003

Extension cable, left
2000 mm, HDSCS Mercedes

90° connection to light
180° connection to vehicle

EL690004

Extension cable left/right
2000 mm, HDSCS DAF IVECO

180° connection to light
180° connection to vehicle

EL690005

Y-extension cable left/right
2000 mm, HDSCS - AMP DAF IVECO

180° connection to light
180° connection to vehicle

AMP 7 pin output, all functions
matching counterpart connector: ST0038-01

19
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CABLE EXTENSIONS &
LEADS FOR TAIL LIGHTS

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. 🌐 www.baeder-automotive.com ☎ +43 (0)1 865 16 40 📧 sales@baeder-automotive.com📍 Kolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

CABLE EXTENSIONS & 
SUPPLY LINES FOR REAR LIGHTS

EL690012

Y-extension, right
2000 mm, HDSCS MB
90° connection to light

180° connection to vehicle
AMP 7 pin output, all functions

matching counterpart connector: ST0038-01

Supply line for right rear light

ASS2 7 pin 45° green
68 2407 017 3000 mm
68 2407 047 4000 mm
68 2407 027 5000 mm

Supply line for left rear light

ASS2 7 pin 45° yellow
68 2408 017 3000 mm
68 2408 047 4000 mm
68 2408 027 5000 mm

EL690020

15 pin extension cable
3000 mm

ISO12098 plug-socket

78 7095 037

7 pin EBS extension cable
3000 mm

ISO 7638-1 plug-socket

more information

EL69021

NATO socket for 2 x 35 mm²
2 pin, 2000 mm
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ELECTRIC COILS
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ELECTRIC COILS

43 7801 004

7 pin 24 V EBS
Max. length 3,5 m
Specifi cation 5 x 1 + 2 x 4 mm2

Standard ISO 7638, ADR

43 5600 004

7 pin 24 V Type N
Max. length 3,5 m
Specifi cation 6 x 0,75 + 1 x 1 mm2

Standard ISO 1185, 24N

43 5301 004

15 pin 24 V ADR
Max. length 3,5 m
Specifi cation 12 x 1 + 3 x 1,50 mm2

Standard ISO 12098, ADR

43 5650 004

7 pin 24 V Type S
Max. length 3,5 m
Specifi cation 6 x 0,75 + 1 x 1 mm2

Standard ISO 3731, 24S

43 5800 004

Adapter 24 V
Max. length 3,5 m 3,5 m

Specifi cation 6 x 0,75 + 
1 x 1 mm2

4 x 0,75 + 
3 x 1 mm2

Standard ISO 1185 ISO 3731

21
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CABLE DRUMS

Item no. Pin Description ADR Length Diametre Colour

17 7205 117 2 pin 2 x 0,5 mm² 100 m 4,6 x 2,9 mm brown, white

17 7207 117 2 pin 2 x 0,5 mm² 100 m 4,8 mm brown, white

17 7203 027 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 5,2 mm brown, white

17 7213 257 2 pin 2 x 1 mm² 100 m 5,6 mm brown, white

17 7213 287 2 pin 2 x 1 mm² 200 m 5,6 mm brown, white

17 7214 127 2 pin 2 x 1 mm² 200 m 5,6 mm black, white

17 7223 127 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,0 mm brown, white

17 7224 127 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,0 mm black, white

17 7232 017 2 pin 2 x 2,5 mm² 100 m 7,4 mm blue, brown

17 7317 017 3 pin 3 x 1 mm² 200 m 6,4 mm brown, red, black

17 7401 017 4 pin 4 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,0 mm yellow, red, black, white

17 7400 027 4 pin 4 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,0 mm yellow, red, black, white

17 7417 117 4 pin 4 x 1 mm² 100 m 6,4 mm blue, green, pink, violet

17 7502 017 5 pin 4 x 0,75 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7502 017 5 pin 4 x 0,75 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7503 017 5 pin 4 x 0,75 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm brown, grey, green, red, white

17 7500 017 5 pin 5 x 0,75 mm² 25 m 6,4 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7500 027 5 pin 5 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,4 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7501 017 5 pin 5 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,4 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7612 027 6 pin 5 x 1,0 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, yellow, grey, red, black, white

17 7613 027 6 pin 5 x 1,0 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, brown, grey, green, red, white

17 7700 027 7 pin 7 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 7,0 mm blue, brown, yellow, green, red, black, white

17 7710 017 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm blue, brown, yellow, green, red, black, white

17 7711 117 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm blue, brown/blue, grey, orange, pink, violet, white/black

17 7712 117 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm  blue, brown, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7713 127 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm blue, brown, yellow, grey, red, black, white

17 7723 117 7 pin 7 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 8,2 mm blue, brown, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7799 117 7 pin 2 x 4 + 5 x 1,5 mm² 50 m 10,5 mm brown, yellow, red, black, white, white/brown, white/green

17 7795 117 7 pin 5 x 1 + 2 x 2,5 mm² 50 m 9,0 mm brown, yellow, yellow/black, green, red, black, white

17 7806 117 8 pin 6 x 1 + 2 x 2,5 mm² 50 m 9,8 mm blue, brown, yellow, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7898 017 8 pin 7 x 1 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 50 m 8,6 mm blue, brown, yellow, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7910 037 11 pin 7 x 1 + 1 x 1,5 + 3 x 2 mm² 50 m 10,9 mm blue, brown, brown/blue, brown/red, yellow, grey, green, 
red, black, black/white, white

17 7945 037 12 pin 7 x 1,5 + 5 x 2,5 mm² 25 m 12,5 mm blue, brown, brown/blue, brown/red, yellow, grey, green, 
red, red/white, black, black/white, white

17 7952 127 15 pin 12 x 1 + 3 x 2,5 mm² 50 m 11,4 mm blue, brown, brown/blue, brown/red, yellow, grün, 
red, red/white, black, black/white, white

Item no. Pin Description ADR Length Dimension Type Colour

17 7225 024 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 32 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7226 024 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 32 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7225 127 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7226 017 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7200 057 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 25 m 5,7 x 3,6 mm DC brown, white
17 7200 077 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 200 m 5,7 x 3,6 mm DC brown, white
17 7201 027 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 200 m 5,7 x 3,6 mm DC black, white

ROUND CABLE

FLAT CABLE
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ELECTRIC COILS
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ELECTRIC COIL

Electric coil 7 pin Nato

6 x 1 mm2  + 1 x 1,5 mm2 

DI=19 mm, ISO 1185
black plastic plug

3,5 m working length EW0002-7N
4,5 m working length EW0008-7N

Electric coil 7 pin

6 x 1 mm2  + 1 x 1,5 mm2 

DI=19 mm, ISO 3731
white plastic plug

3,5 m working length EW0003-7S

Electric coil 7 pin EBS

2 x 4 mm2  + 5 x 1,5 mm2 

DI=24 mm, ISO 7638
3,5 m working length EW0001-EBS
4,5 m working length EW0007-EBS
5,5 m working length EW0010-EBS

Electric coil 15 pin

12 x 1,5 mm2  + 3 x 2,5 mm2 

DI=22 mm, ISO 12098
3,5 m working length EW0004-15

Electric coil 15/7/7 pin

ISO 12098, ISO 1185, ISO 3731
3 m working length

aluminium plug D11487

3,5 m working length
plastic plug

EW0005-15-
7N-7S

7,5 m working length
metal plug

EW0009-15-
7N-7S

Electric coil Nato 2 pin

2 x 35 mm2  

Nato plug with screw ring
4 m working 

length EW0006-35-Nato

Coiled cable VBG 14/15 pin

SAL, ISO 12098

2,25 m working length 28-033600

Coiled cable VBG 14/7/7 pin

SAL 24N/24S
ISO 1185 & 3731

2,25 m working length 28-043700

Coiled cable VBG 17/17 pin

SAL, ISO 6722

2,25 m working length 28-046400
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CABLES ON DRUMS
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CABLE DRUMS

Item no. Pin Description ADR Length Diametre Colour

17 7205 117 2 pin 2 x 0,5 mm² 100 m 4,6 x 2,9 mm brown, white

17 7207 117 2 pin 2 x 0,5 mm² 100 m 4,8 mm brown, white

17 7203 027 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 5,2 mm brown, white

17 7213 257 2 pin 2 x 1 mm² 100 m 5,6 mm brown, white

17 7213 287 2 pin 2 x 1 mm² 200 m 5,6 mm brown, white

17 7214 127 2 pin 2 x 1 mm² 200 m 5,6 mm black, white

17 7223 127 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,0 mm brown, white

17 7224 127 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,0 mm black, white

17 7232 017 2 pin 2 x 2,5 mm² 100 m 7,4 mm blue, brown

17 7317 017 3 pin 3 x 1 mm² 200 m 6,4 mm brown, red, black

17 7401 017 4 pin 4 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,0 mm yellow, red, black, white

17 7400 027 4 pin 4 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,0 mm yellow, red, black, white

17 7417 117 4 pin 4 x 1 mm² 100 m 6,4 mm blue, green, pink, violet

17 7502 017 5 pin 4 x 0,75 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7502 017 5 pin 4 x 0,75 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7503 017 5 pin 4 x 0,75 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm brown, grey, green, red, white

17 7500 017 5 pin 5 x 0,75 mm² 25 m 6,4 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7500 027 5 pin 5 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,4 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7501 017 5 pin 5 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 6,4 mm blue, yellow, red, black, white

17 7612 027 6 pin 5 x 1,0 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, yellow, grey, red, black, white

17 7613 027 6 pin 5 x 1,0 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 6,5 mm blue, brown, grey, green, red, white

17 7700 027 7 pin 7 x 0,75 mm² 100 m 7,0 mm blue, brown, yellow, green, red, black, white

17 7710 017 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm blue, brown, yellow, green, red, black, white

17 7711 117 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm blue, brown/blue, grey, orange, pink, violet, white/black

17 7712 117 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm  blue, brown, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7713 127 7 pin 7 x 1 mm² 100 m 7,3 mm blue, brown, yellow, grey, red, black, white

17 7723 117 7 pin 7 x 1,5 mm² 100 m 8,2 mm blue, brown, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7799 117 7 pin 2 x 4 + 5 x 1,5 mm² 50 m 10,5 mm brown, yellow, red, black, white, white/brown, white/green

17 7795 117 7 pin 5 x 1 + 2 x 2,5 mm² 50 m 9,0 mm brown, yellow, yellow/black, green, red, black, white

17 7806 117 8 pin 6 x 1 + 2 x 2,5 mm² 50 m 9,8 mm blue, brown, yellow, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7898 017 8 pin 7 x 1 + 1 x 1,5 mm² 50 m 8,6 mm blue, brown, yellow, grey, green, red, black, white

17 7910 037 11 pin 7 x 1 + 1 x 1,5 + 3 x 2 mm² 50 m 10,9 mm blue, brown, brown/blue, brown/red, yellow, grey, green, 
red, black, black/white, white

17 7945 037 12 pin 7 x 1,5 + 5 x 2,5 mm² 25 m 12,5 mm blue, brown, brown/blue, brown/red, yellow, grey, green, 
red, red/white, black, black/white, white

17 7952 127 15 pin 12 x 1 + 3 x 2,5 mm² 50 m 11,4 mm blue, brown, brown/blue, brown/red, yellow, grün, 
red, red/white, black, black/white, white

Item no. Pin Description ADR Length Dimension Type Colour

17 7225 024 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 32 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7226 024 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 32 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7225 127 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7226 017 2 pin 2 x 1,5 mm² 200 m 6,6 x 3,9 mm P&R brown, white
17 7200 057 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 25 m 5,7 x 3,6 mm DC brown, white
17 7200 077 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 200 m 5,7 x 3,6 mm DC brown, white
17 7201 027 2 pin 2 x 0,75 mm² 200 m 5,7 x 3,6 mm DC black, white

ROUND CABLE

FLAT CABLE
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ELECTRICAL LINES & STARTER CABLES

Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. www.baeder-automotive.com +43 (0)1 865 16 40 sales@baeder-automotive.comKolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

POWER CABLES & JUMPER CABLES

Item no. Description Colour Length

EL990007 1 x 6 mm² red 50 m

EL990008 1 x 6 mm² black 50 m

EL990010 1 x 16 mm² red 25 m

EL990011 1 x 16 mm² black 25 m

EL990002  1 x 35 mm² red 25 m

EL990001 1 x 35 mm² black 25 m

EL990016 1 x 70 mm² red 10 m

EL990015 1 x 70 mm² black 10 m

Item no. Description Colour Length

EL990021 2 x 4 mm² red / black 25 m

EL990006 2 x 10 mm² red / black 25 m

EL990017 2 x 16 mm² red / black 25 m

EL990018 2 x 25 mm² red / black 10 m

EL990019 2 x 35 mm² red / black 10 m

EL990020 2 x 50 mm² red / black 10 m

1-PIN

2-PIN
TWIN-CORE CABLE

24 Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. 🌐 www.baeder-automotive.com ☎ +43 (0)1 865 16 40 📧 sales@baeder-automotive.com📍 Kolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

CORRUGATED TUBES PA STANDARD

Item no. Nominal
width

Ø A 
mm

Ø l 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm

s 
mm

Delivery
unit /m

STWR-007 7,5 10,0 6,7 2,7 1,8 0,20 50

STWR-008 8,5 11,4 8,4 2,4 1,5 0,20 50

STWR-010 10,0 13,0 9,9 2,7 1,8 0,25 50

STWR-013 13,0 15,8 12,7 2,7 1,8 0,30 50

STWR-016 16,0 21,0 17,0 2,9 1,9 0,30 50

STWR-017 17,0 21,2 16,6 3,3 2,3 0,30 50

STWR-022 22,0 25,4 21,3 3,1 2,2 0,40 50

STWR-023 23,0 28,3 23,2 3,4 2,3 0,40 50

STWR-026 26,0 31,2 25,8 3,4 2,3 0,40 25

STWR-029 29,0 34,5 29,0 3,4 2,3 0,40 25

STWR-037 37,0 42,4 36,0 4,2 2,8 0,40 25

Technical data
continous operating temperature -40°C bis +140°C
short-term operating temperature +160°C
density (DIN53479) 1,12 bis 1,15 g/m³
moisture absorption 2,5 - 3%
yield stress (DIN53455) 40 - 70 Mpa
elongation at break (DIN53455) 50 - 200%
modulus of elasticity (DIN53457) 1200 - 2000 MPa
impact strength (DIN53453) without break
notched impact strength (DIN53453) without break

fl ammability FMVSS 302 Typ B (v < 100mm/
min); UL 94 - HB

Standard PA corrugated pipes are made of a polyamide 6,
which is modifi ed with a special heat stabilizer to achieve a 
particularly high heat formability. Standard PA corrugated 
pipes are halogen- and cadium-free and UV-resistant.

The installation of PA corrugated
pipes is permitted in vehicles for
the transport of dangerous goods
according to ADR & GGVS.
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CORRUGATED PIPES PA STANDARD
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CORRUGATED TUBES PA STANDARD

Item no. Nominal
width

Ø A 
mm

Ø l 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm

s 
mm

Delivery
unit /m

STWR-007 7,5 10,0 6,7 2,7 1,8 0,20 50

STWR-008 8,5 11,4 8,4 2,4 1,5 0,20 50

STWR-010 10,0 13,0 9,9 2,7 1,8 0,25 50

STWR-013 13,0 15,8 12,7 2,7 1,8 0,30 50

STWR-016 16,0 21,0 17,0 2,9 1,9 0,30 50

STWR-017 17,0 21,2 16,6 3,3 2,3 0,30 50

STWR-022 22,0 25,4 21,3 3,1 2,2 0,40 50

STWR-023 23,0 28,3 23,2 3,4 2,3 0,40 50

STWR-026 26,0 31,2 25,8 3,4 2,3 0,40 25

STWR-029 29,0 34,5 29,0 3,4 2,3 0,40 25

STWR-037 37,0 42,4 36,0 4,2 2,8 0,40 25

Technical data
continous operating temperature -40°C bis +140°C
short-term operating temperature +160°C
density (DIN53479) 1,12 bis 1,15 g/m³
moisture absorption 2,5 - 3%
yield stress (DIN53455) 40 - 70 Mpa
elongation at break (DIN53455) 50 - 200%
modulus of elasticity (DIN53457) 1200 - 2000 MPa
impact strength (DIN53453) without break
notched impact strength (DIN53453) without break

fl ammability FMVSS 302 Typ B (v < 100mm/
min); UL 94 - HB

Standard PA corrugated pipes are made of a polyamide 6,
which is modifi ed with a special heat stabilizer to achieve a 
particularly high heat formability. Standard PA corrugated 
pipes are halogen- and cadium-free and UV-resistant.

The installation of PA corrugated
pipes is permitted in vehicles for
the transport of dangerous goods
according to ADR & GGVS.
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ISO CONNECTORS
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ST0502-01

7-pin plug aluminium
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0503-01

7-pin plug aluminium
fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0505-01

7-pin plug plastic
fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0504-01

7-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0506-01

7-pin plug plastic, double 
grommet - fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0507-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0508-01

7-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0509-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0510-01

7-pin socket
single fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0512-01

7-pin coupling socket

ISO 1724

ST0511-01

7-pin socket
double fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0513-02

Single grommet to
7-pin socket

ISO 1724

ST0514-02

Triple grommet to
7-pin socket

ISO 1724

ST0515-01

7-pin plug
screwed contact

ISO 3732

ST0516-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 3732

ST0520-01

13-pin plug
screwed contact

ISO 11446

ST0521-01

13-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 11446

ST0522-01

13-pin coupling socket

ISO 11446

ST0523-04

7-pin / 13-pin
parking socket

ISO 1724 & 11446

ST0524-03

13-pin adapter to
7-pin socket
ISO 11446

ST0525-03

13-pin adapter to
7-pin socket
ISO 11446

ST0526-01

7-pin plug aluminium
screwed contact

ISO 1185

ST0527-01

7-pin plug aluminium
screwed contact

ISO 3731

ST0528-01

7-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ISO 1185

ST0529-01

7-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ISO 3731

ST0551-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1185

ST0552-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 3731

ST0530-01

7-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 1185

ST0531-01

7-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 3731

ST0553-04

7-pin parking socket

ISO 1185 & 3731

ST0532-02

Grommet for
7-pin socket

ISO 1185 & 3731

ST0534-01

13-pin plug
crimp contact

ISO 12098

ST0536-01

13-pin socket
crimp contact

ISO 12098

ST0537-01

15-pin plug
screwed contact

ISO 12098

ST0561-01

15-pin plug
crimp contact

ISO 12098 24V

ST0539-01

15-pin socket
screwed contact
ISO 12098 24V

ST0541-01

7-pin EBS plug
screwed contact

ISO 7638-1

ST0542-01

7-pin EBS plug
crimp contact
ISO 7638-1

ST0543-01

7-pin EBS socket
screwed contact

ISO 7638-1

ST0544-01

7-pin EBS socket
crimp contact
ISO 7638-1

ST0545-04

15-pin parking socket

ISO 7638, 12098 & 25981

ST0546-03

15-pin plug to
2 x 7-pin socket

ISO 12098 to 1185/3731

ST0547-01

3-pin plug
fl at connector

ISO 9680

ST0548-01

3-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 9680

ST0549-01

3-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ST0550-01

3-pin socket plastic
screwed contact

ST0558-01

3-pin socket plastic

ST0555-01

4-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ST0556-01

4-pin socket plastic
screwed contact

ST0501-01

2-pin nato plug
crimp / soldering contact

ISO VG 96 917

ST0500-01

2-pin nato socket
crimp / soldering contact

ISO VG 96 917

ST0554-02

Cover cap
nato socket

ST0559-01

12-pin nato plug

ST0560-01

12-pin nato socket

ST0563-02

Grommet for 12-pin
nato socket

28-036000

14-pin plug VBG
fl at connector

28-036200

17-pin plug VBG
fl at connector

28-036300

17-pin plug VBG SAL
fl at connector

SAL

28-029000

14-pin socket VBG
fl at connector

28-029200

17-pin socket VBG
fl at connector

28-034500

17-pin socket VBG SAL
fl at connector

SAL

0351100

10-pin plug set
screwed contact

ST0557-01

Cigarette plug

EW0002-7N

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 19mm ISO 1185 24V

EW0003-7S

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 19mm ISO 3731 24V

EW0004-15

15-pin electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 22mm ISO 12098 24V

EW0001-EBS

EBS electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 24mm ISO 7638

D11487

Electrical coil 15/7/7
all possible pins occupied

EW0005-15-7N-7S

15/7/7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m DI = 19mm 

ISO 12098, 1185 & 3731 

EW0006-35-Nato

2-pin nato electric coil
length 4,5m
2 x 35mm2

Screw contacts Flat plug Crimp contacts

A B C D E F G H I
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ST0562-01

15-pin socket
crimp contact

ISO 12098 24V

43 5600 004

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m 

ISO 1185 24N

43 5650 004

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m 

ISO 3731 24S

EW0008-7N

7-pin electric coil
length 4,5m

DI = 19mm ISO 1185 24V

43 7801 004

EBS electric coil
length 3,5m
ISO 7638

EW0007-EBS

EBS electric coil TPU
length 4,5m

DI = 24mm ISO 7638

EW0010-EBS

EBS electric coil
length 5,5m

DI = 50mm ISO 7638

28-033600

14 - 15-pin electric coil

ISO 12098

43 5301 004

7-pin electric coil ADR
length 3,5m
ISO 12098

43 5800 004

15/7/7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m 

ISO 1185 & 3731 

EW0009-15-7N-7S

15/7/7-pin electric coil
length 7,5m, DI = 50mm 
ISO 12098, 1185 & 3731 

ST0564-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1724

13 3170 057

15-pin socket
2-way outlet
ISO 12098

59 5800 004

17-pin plug
3 m VBG

ISO 12098

28-034000

14-pin socket VBG SAL

SAL

HB990007

Socket cigarette lighter 
with hinged cover

ST0565-02

Protective cap
for nato socket 2-pin
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CORRUGATED TUBES
SINUSOIDAL SLIT & DUO

Item no. Nominal
width

Ø A 
mm

Ø l 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm

s 
mm

Delivery
unit /m

STWR-004SG 4,5 7,1 4,8 2,2 1,2 0,15 50
STWR-007SG 7,5 10,0 7,2 2,7 1,8 0,15 50
STWR-008SG 8,5 11,4 8,5 2,4 1,5 0,20 50
STWR-010SG 10,0 13,0 10,0 2,7 1,8 0,25 50
STWR-013SG 13,0 15,8 12,9 2,7 1,8 0,30 50
STWR-017SG 17,0 21,2 16,8 3,3 2,3 0,30 50
STWR-022SG 22,0 25,4 21,5 3,1 2,2 0,40 50
STWR-026SG 26,0 31,2 25,9 3,1 2,2 0,40 25
STWR-029SG 29,0 34,5 29,0 3,4 2,3 0,40 25

Technical data
continous operating temperature -40°C bis +130°C
short-term operating temperature +150°C
density (DIN53479) 0,91 bis 0,93 g/m³
moisture absorption < 0,1%
yield stress (DIN53455) 15 - 20 Mpa
elongation at break (DIN53455) > 300%
modulus of elasticity (DIN53457) 500 - 700 MPa
impact strength (DIN53453) without break
notched impact strength (DIN53453) without break
fl ammability FMVSS 302 (v < 100mm/min)

Our sinusoidal slotted and duo corrugated pipes are made of
a modifi ed polypropylene. They are characterized by high heat
resistance and low-temperature impact strength and can be
used in almost all areas of a vehicle due to their good chemical
resistance.

STWR-098

Cable threading aid NW 4,5-10

STWR-099

Cable threading aid NW 12-26

Item no. Nominal
width

Ø A 
mm

Ø l 
mm

a 
mm

b 
mm

s 
mm

Delivery
unit /m

STWR-010DUO 10,0 12,9 7,9 2,7 1,8 0,25 50
STWR-012DUO 12,0 15,8 10,3 2,7 1,8 0,25 50
STWR-016DUO 16,0 21,0 13,9 3,1 2,2 0,30 50
STWR-029DUO 29,0 34,5 26,6 3,4 2,3 0,440 25
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ST0502-01

7-pin plug aluminium
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0503-01

7-pin plug aluminium
fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0505-01

7-pin plug plastic
fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0504-01

7-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0506-01

7-pin plug plastic, double 
grommet - fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0507-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0508-01

7-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0509-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1724

ST0510-01

7-pin socket
single fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0512-01

7-pin coupling socket

ISO 1724

ST0511-01

7-pin socket
double fl at connector

ISO 1724

ST0513-02

Single grommet to
7-pin socket

ISO 1724

ST0514-02

Triple grommet to
7-pin socket

ISO 1724

ST0515-01

7-pin plug
screwed contact

ISO 3732

ST0516-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 3732

ST0520-01

13-pin plug
screwed contact

ISO 11446

ST0521-01

13-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 11446

ST0522-01

13-pin coupling socket

ISO 11446

ST0523-04

7-pin / 13-pin
parking socket

ISO 1724 & 11446

ST0524-03

13-pin adapter to
7-pin socket
ISO 11446

ST0525-03

13-pin adapter to
7-pin socket
ISO 11446

ST0526-01

7-pin plug aluminium
screwed contact

ISO 1185

ST0527-01

7-pin plug aluminium
screwed contact

ISO 3731

ST0528-01

7-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ISO 1185

ST0529-01

7-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ISO 3731

ST0551-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1185

ST0552-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 3731

ST0530-01

7-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 1185

ST0531-01

7-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 3731

ST0553-04

7-pin parking socket

ISO 1185 & 3731

ST0532-02

Grommet for
7-pin socket

ISO 1185 & 3731

ST0534-01

13-pin plug
crimp contact

ISO 12098

ST0536-01

13-pin socket
crimp contact

ISO 12098

ST0537-01

15-pin plug
screwed contact

ISO 12098

ST0561-01

15-pin plug
crimp contact

ISO 12098 24V

ST0539-01

15-pin socket
screwed contact
ISO 12098 24V

ST0541-01

7-pin EBS plug
screwed contact

ISO 7638-1

ST0542-01

7-pin EBS plug
crimp contact
ISO 7638-1

ST0543-01

7-pin EBS socket
screwed contact

ISO 7638-1

ST0544-01

7-pin EBS socket
crimp contact
ISO 7638-1

ST0545-04

15-pin parking socket

ISO 7638, 12098 & 25981

ST0546-03

15-pin plug to
2 x 7-pin socket

ISO 12098 to 1185/3731

ST0547-01

3-pin plug
fl at connector

ISO 9680

ST0548-01

3-pin socket
fl at connector

ISO 9680

ST0549-01

3-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ST0550-01

3-pin socket plastic
screwed contact

ST0558-01

3-pin socket plastic

ST0555-01

4-pin plug plastic
screwed contact

ST0556-01

4-pin socket plastic
screwed contact

ST0501-01

2-pin nato plug
crimp / soldering contact

ISO VG 96 917

ST0500-01

2-pin nato socket
crimp / soldering contact

ISO VG 96 917

ST0554-02

Cover cap
nato socket

ST0559-01

12-pin nato plug

ST0560-01

12-pin nato socket

ST0563-02

Grommet for 12-pin
nato socket

28-036000

14-pin plug VBG
fl at connector

28-036200

17-pin plug VBG
fl at connector

28-036300

17-pin plug VBG SAL
fl at connector

SAL

28-029000

14-pin socket VBG
fl at connector

28-029200

17-pin socket VBG
fl at connector

28-034500

17-pin socket VBG SAL
fl at connector

SAL

0351100

10-pin plug set
screwed contact

ST0557-01

Cigarette plug

EW0002-7N

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 19mm ISO 1185 24V

EW0003-7S

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 19mm ISO 3731 24V

EW0004-15

15-pin electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 22mm ISO 12098 24V

EW0001-EBS

EBS electric coil
length 3,5m

DI = 24mm ISO 7638

D11487

Electrical coil 15/7/7
all possible pins occupied

EW0005-15-7N-7S

15/7/7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m DI = 19mm 

ISO 12098, 1185 & 3731 

EW0006-35-Nato

2-pin nato electric coil
length 4,5m
2 x 35mm2

Screw contacts Flat plug Crimp contacts

A B C D E F G H I

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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ST0562-01

15-pin socket
crimp contact

ISO 12098 24V

43 5600 004

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m 

ISO 1185 24N

43 5650 004

7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m 

ISO 3731 24S

EW0008-7N

7-pin electric coil
length 4,5m

DI = 19mm ISO 1185 24V

43 7801 004

EBS electric coil
length 3,5m
ISO 7638

EW0007-EBS

EBS electric coil TPU
length 4,5m

DI = 24mm ISO 7638

EW0010-EBS

EBS electric coil
length 5,5m

DI = 50mm ISO 7638

28-033600

14 - 15-pin electric coil

ISO 12098

43 5301 004

7-pin electric coil ADR
length 3,5m
ISO 12098

43 5800 004

15/7/7-pin electric coil
length 3,5m 

ISO 1185 & 3731 

EW0009-15-7N-7S

15/7/7-pin electric coil
length 7,5m, DI = 50mm 
ISO 12098, 1185 & 3731 

ST0564-01

7-pin socket
screwed contact

ISO 1724

13 3170 057

15-pin socket
2-way outlet
ISO 12098

59 5800 004

17-pin plug
3 m VBG

ISO 12098

28-034000

14-pin socket VBG SAL

SAL

HB990007

Socket cigarette lighter 
with hinged cover

ST0565-02

Protective cap
for nato socket 2-pin
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ST0100-01

Soldering connector
 0,8 - 2mm²

Colour code red

ST0101-01

Soldering connector 
2 - 4 mm²

Colour code blue

ST0102-01

Soldering connector 
4 - 6 mm² 

Colour code yellow

ST0103-01

Soldering connector 
0,1 - 0,5 mm²  

Colour code white/blue

ST0200-01

Duraseal crimp connector
0,5 - 1,5 mm² 

Colour code red

ST0201-01

Duraseal crimp connector
1,5 - 2,5 mm² 

Colour code blue

ST0202-01

Duraseal crimp connector
3 - 6 mm²

Colour code yellow

ST0400-01

Round plug sleeve 
4 mm Ø

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0400-02

Round plug 
 4 mm Ø

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0401-01

Flat plug sleeve 
6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0401-02

Flat plug 
6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0401-07

Plug distributor
fl at plug sleeve 
6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0401-09

Flat plug sleeve
6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 0,5-1 mm²

ST0402-09

Flat plug sleeve
pre tin-plated
9,5 x 1,2 mm

cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0402-10

Flat plug sleeve
tinned with locking tab

 4,8 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0402-11

Flat plug sleeve
tinned 

2,8 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 0,5 - 0,75 mm²

ST0400-03

Round plug sleeve 
4 mm Ø 

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0400-04

Round plug 
4 mm Ø

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0401-03

Flat plug sleeve 
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0401-04

Flat plug 
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0401-08

Plug distributor
fl at plug sleeve 
6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0401-10

Flat plug sleeve 
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0402-02

Flat plug sleeve
tinned with locking tab

 6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0402-04

Flat plug sleeve, silver-
plated with locking tab

 6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0402-06

Flat plug sleeve
tinned with locking tab

 6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0400-05

Round plug sleeve
5 mm Ø 

cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0400-06

Round plug 
5 mm Ø

cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0401-05

Flat plug sleeve 
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0401-06

Flat plug 
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0402-01

Flat plug sleeve
tinned with locking tab

 6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0402-03

Flat plug sleeve, silver-
plated with locking tab

 6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0402-05

Flat plug sleeve
with locking tab
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

cross-section 4 - 6 mm²

ST0402-07

Plug distributor
fl at plug sleeve

tinned
cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0420-01

Flat plug sleeve, insulated, 
red, heat-shrinkable

6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 0,5 - 1,5 mm²

ST0402-08

Plug distributor
fl at plug sleeve
 6,3 x 0,8 mm

connection 3 x 6,3 mm

ST0403-01

3-way plug distributor
43 mm long

ST0403-02

4-way plug distributor
50 mm long

ST0403-03

4-way fl at terminal block 
6,3mm U-shape

ST0403-04

6-way fl at terminal block, 
6,3mm U-shape

ST0403-05

Mass star, round, 8 poles

ST0404-01

Insulated sleeve for
fl at plug sleeves

6,3 mm
cable cross-section 1,5 mm²

ST0404-02

Insulated sleeve
for fl at plug sleeves

6,3 mm
cable cross-section 1,5 mm²

ST0404-03

2-way plug arrangement
for fl at plug sleeves

 6,3 mm

ST0404-04

2-way plug arrangement
for fl at plugs 

6,3 mm

ST0404-05

3-way plug arrangement
for fl at plug sleeves

 6,3 mm

ST0404-06

3-way plug arrangement
for fl at plugs 

6,3 mm

ST0404-07

4-way plug arrangement
for fl at plug sleeves

 6,3 mm

ST0404-08

4-way plug arrangement
for fl at plugs 

6,3 mm

ST0404-09

6-way plug arrangement
for fl at plug sleeves 

6,3 mm

ST0404-10

6-way plug arrangement
for fl at plugs 

6,3 mm

ST0404-11

8-way plug arrangement
for fl at plug sleeves 

6,3 mm

ST0404-12

8-way plug arrangement
for fl at plugs

 6,3 mm

ST0405-01

Insulated cable end sleeve 
cable cross-section

 0,75 mm²

ST0405-02

Insulated cable end sleeve 
cable cross-section 

1 mm²

ST0405-03

Insulated cable end sleeve 
cable cross-section

1,5 mm²

ST0405-04

Insulated cable end sleeve 
cable cross-section

2,5 mm²

ST0406-01

Round plug sleeve
2,1 mm Ø

cross-section 0,5 - 2 mm²

ST0406-02

Round plug
2,1 mm Ø

cross-section 0,5 - 2,1 mm²

ST0407-01

Superseal
fl at plug sleeve 

cross-section 1 - 1,5 mm²

ST0407-02

Superseal
fl at plug

cross-section 1 - 1,5 mm²

ST0408-01

AMP 7-pin
for tail light

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0409-01

Flat plug sleeve tinned
HDSCS

cross-section 1 - 1,5 mm²

ST0409-02

Flat plug sleeve tinned
HDSCS

cross-section 1 - 2,5 mm²

ST0410-01

Flat plug sleeve tinned
JPT

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0411-01

Round plug tinned
cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0411-02

Round plug tinned
cross-section 1 - 2,5 mm²

ST0412-01

Round plug sleeve
DEUTSCH

cross-section 0,5 - 1,5 mm²

ST0412-02

Round plug
DEUTSCH

cross-section 0,5 - 1,5 mm²

ST0413-01

Single-conductor sealing 
plug

DEUTSCH

ST0414-01

Crimp contact pin
15, 13, 7-pin connector
cross-section 1,5 mm²

ST0414-02

Crimp contact pin
15, 13-pin connector

cross-section 2,5 mm²

ST0414-03

Crimp contact pin
7-pin connector

cross-section 4 mm²

ST0414-04

Crimp contact pin
7-pin connector

cross-section 6 mm²

ST0415-01

Crimp contact socket
15, 13, 7-pin connector
cross-section 1,5 mm²

ST0415-02

Crimp contact socket
15, 13-pin connector

cross-section 2,5 mm²

ST0415-03

Crimp contact socket
15, 13, 7-pin connector

cross-section 4 mm²

ST0415-04

Crimp contact socket
7-pin connector

cross-section 6 mm²

ST0421-01

NATO contact 
cross-section 35 mm²

ST0422-01

NATO contact 
cross-section 35 mm²

ST0416-01

Single-conductor sealing 
plug Superseal

cross-section  1 - 1,5 mm²

ST0416-02

Single-conductor blind
plug Superseal

ST0417-01

Single-conductor sealing 
plug JPT

cross-section 0,35 - 1 mm²

ST0417-02

Single-conductor sealing 
plug JPT

cross-section 0,5 - 1,5 mm²

ST0417-03

Single-conductor blind
plug JPT

ST0418-02

Single-conductor sealing 
plug HDSCS ELB 2,8

cross-section 1,0-1,5 mm²

ST0419-01

Single-conductor sealing 
plug HDSCS ELB 5,2

cross-section 1,0-2,5 mm²

ST0418-02

Single-conductor blind
plug HDSCS ELB 3,6

ST0419-02

Single-conductor blind
plug HDSCS ELB 5,2

ST0300-01

Heat shrink tubing
3:1 4 m;

D1: 18 mm D2: 2,6 mm
with inside adhesive

ST0301-01

Heat shrink tubing
2:1 5 m;

D1: 9,5 mm D2: 4,76 mm
with inside adhesive

ST0302-01

Heat shrink tubing
2:1 5 m;

D1: 12,7 mm D2: 6,4 mm
with inside adhesive

ST0303-01

Heat shrink tubing
3:1 5 m;

D1: 12 mm D2: 4 mm
with inside adhesive

ST0304-01

Heat shrink tubing
3:1 5 m;

D1: 6 mm D2: 2 mm
with inside adhesive

ST0305-01

Heat shrink tubing
3:1 10 m;

D1: 3 mm D2: 1 mm
with inside adhesive
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ST0423-01

Flat plug sleeve
2,8 x 0,5 mm

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0402-12

Flat plug sleeve
tinned with locking tab 

6,3 x 0,8 mm
cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0409-03

Flat plug tinned
HDSCS MCP1,5 male

cross-section 1 - 1,5 mm²

ST0409-04

Flat plug tinned
HDSCS MCP2,8 male

cross-section 1 - 2,5 mm²

ST0412-03

Round plug sleeve
DEUTSCH

cross-section 0,5 - 1,5 mm²

ST0412-04

Round plug
DEUTSCH

cross-section 0,5 - 1,5 mm²

ST0024-03

Single-conductor blind
plug

DEUTSCH

ST0418-01

Single-conductor sealing 
plug HDSCS ELB 3,6

cross-section 1,0-1,5 mm²

ST0418-04

Single-conductor sealing 
plug HDSCS ELB

cross-section 5 mm

ST0424-01

Crimp solder connector 
ring eyelet 8,4 mm

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0425-01

Crimp solder connector 
ring eyelet 10,5 mm

cross-section 0,5 - 1 mm²

ST0426-01

Crimp solder connector 
ring eyelet 8,4 mm

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0427-01

Crimp solder connector 
ring eyelet 10,5 mm

cross-section 1,5 - 2,5 mm²

ST0428-01

Crimp solder connector 
ring eyelet 8,4 mm

cross-section 2,5 - 6 mm²

ST0429-01

Crimp solder connector 
ring eyelet 10,5 mm

cross-section 2,5 - 6 mm²

ELECTRICAL CONTACTS AND
ACCESSORIES
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1-pin
female

Super Seal

ST0605-01

1-pin
male

Super Seal

ST0604-01

2-pin
female

Super Seal

ST0001-01

2-pin, NW 4,5
female

Super Seal

ST0004-01

2-pin, NW 7,5-10
female

Super Seal

ST0005-01

2-pin, NW 4,5
male

Super Seal

ST0003-01

2-pin, NW 7,5-10
male

Super Seal

ST0015-01

2-pin set
female + male

Super Seal

ST0612-SET

2-pin, T-connector 

Super Seal

ST0002-02

Rubber protective cap
for 2-pin connector

Super Seal

ST0079-02

Angled protective cap
for 2-pin connector

Super Seal

ST0098-02

3-pin
female

Super Seal

ST0006-01

3-pin, NW 4,5-10
female

Super Seal

ST0082-01

3-pin
male

Super Seal

ST0016-01

3-pin, NW 4,5-10
male

Super Seal

ST0086-01

3-pin set
female + male

Super Seal

ST0613-SET

Rubber protective cap
for 3-pin connector

Super Seal

ST0090-02

4-pin
female

Super Seal

ST0007-01

4-pin, NW 8,5-10
female

Super Seal

ST0083-01

4-pin
male

Super Seal

ST0017-01

4-pin, NW 8,5-10
male

Super Seal

ST0087-01

4-pin set
female + male

Super Seal

ST0614-SET

5-pin
female

Super Seal

ST0008-01

5-pin, NW 10
female

Super Seal

ST0084-01

5-pin
male

Super Seal

ST0018-01

5-pin, NW 10
male

Super Seal

ST0088-01

5-pin set
female + male

Super Seal

ST0615-SET

Rubber protective cap for
4 & 5-pin connector

Super Seal

ST0091-02

6-pin
female

Super Seal

ST0009-01

6-pin, NW 10
female

Super Seal

ST0085-01

6-pin
male

Super Seal

ST0019-01

6-pin, NW 10
male

Super Seal

ST0089-01

Rubber protective cap
for 6-pin connector

Super Seal

ST0093-02

2-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0074-01

5 pcs. 2-pin
female

Deutsch

15 7002 264

2-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0073-01

5 pcs. 2-pin
male

Deutsch

15 7002 254

Y-connector
3x2-pin
Deutsch

ST0099-02

3-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0025-01

3-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0027-01

3-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0026-01

3-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0028-01

4-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0020-01

4-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0021-01

6-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0022-01

6-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0023-01

8-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0095-01

8-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0096-01

12-pin
female

Deutsch

ST0602-01

12-pin
male

Deutsch

ST0603-01

1-hole grommet 
for 2-pin

Deutsch/Superseal

15 5066 007

2-pin, 90°
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS Volvo

ST0620-01

2-pin, 90°
MCP 2,8K, female

HDSCS Scania, MB

ST0622-01

2-pin, 180°,
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS Volvo

ST0621-01

2-pin, 180°
MCP 2,8K, female

HDSCS Scania

ST0623-01

2-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5K, male
HDSCS Volvo

ST0644-01

3-pin, 90°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS MB

ST0626-01

3-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS MB

ST0625-01

3-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, female
HDSCS Volvo, MB

ST0627-01

4-pin, 90°, NW 8,5
MCP 2,8K, female

HDSCS Scania, MB

ST0628-01

4-pin, 180, NW 8,5
MCP 2,8K, female

HDSCS MB

ST0630-01

4-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 2,8K, female

HDSCS MB

ST0629-01

4-pin, 90°, NW 8,5
MCP 2,8K, female

HDSCS DAF

ST0631-01

6-pin, 90°
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS DAF, Volvo, Renault

ST0634-01

6-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS DAF, Volvo, Renault

ST0633-01

6-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS DAF, Volvo, Renault

ST0635-01

6-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS DAF, Volvo, Renault

ST0632-01

7-pin, 90°
Mercedes, female
HDSCS MB, DAF

ST0080-01

7-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, female

HDSCS MB, DAF

ST0637-01

7-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, male

HDSCS MB

ST0638-01

8-pin, 90°
DAF, female
HDSCS DAF

ST0077-01

8-pin, 180°
female

HDSCS DAF

ST0076-01

8-pin, 180°
male

HDSCS DAF

ST0078-01

10-pin, 90°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, fem.

HDSCS MAN

ST0639-01

12-pin, 90°
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS

ST0640-01

12-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS

ST0641-01

16-pin, 90°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, female

HDSCS

ST0643-01

16-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, female

HDSCS

ST0642-01

2-pin, 180°
MCP 2,8K, male
HDSCS Scania

ST0645-01

3-pin, 90°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, female

HDSCS Volvo, MAN, MB

ST0624-01

3-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, male

HDSCS MB

ST0646-01

3-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, male

HDSCS Volvo, MB

ST0647-01

4-pin, 180, NW 8,5
MCP 2,8K, male

HDSCS MB

ST0648-01

6-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5K, male

HDSCS DAF, Volvo, Renault

ST0649-01

6-pin, 180°, NW 8,5
MCP 1,5K, male

HDSCS DAF, Volvo, Renault

ST0650-01

10-pin, 90°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, male

HDSCS MAN

ST0650-01

12-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5K, male

HDSCS

ST0652-01

16-pin, 180°
MCP 1,5/2,8K, male

HDSCS

ST0653-01
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2-pin, NW 4,5
female 

JPT

ST0068-01

2-pin, NW 10
female 

JPT

ST0069-01

2-pin
male 

universal, 2JPT1

ST0094-01

3-pin female, 
JPT for DAF,

fog lights

ST0071-01

3-pin female, 
JPT for DAF,
Renault, SML

ST0072-01

4-pin, NW 8,5 – 90°
female
AMP

ST0048-01

4-pin, cable Ø 5mm 
90°, female 

AMP

ST0049-01

4-pin, NW 8,5 – 180°
female 
AMP

ST0050-01

4-pin, cable Ø 5-
12 mm – 180° female 

AMP

ST0051-01

4-pin
female 
AMP

15 7002 004

4-pin
male 
AMP

15 7002 014

7-pin, NW 8,5 – 90°
female 

AMP MB Actros, Axor

ST0030-01

7-pin, NW 10 – 90°,
female; AMP Renault, 
Volvo, DAF LF, Iveco

ST0029-01

7-pin, cable Ø 5 mm 
90°, female; AMP 

Sprinter, VW Crafter

ST0034-01

7-pin, NW 8,5 – 180°
female 

AMP MB Actros, Axor

ST0032-01

7-pin, NW 10 – 180°
female; AMP Renault, 

Volvo, DAF LF

ST0031-01

7-pin, cable Ø 5-
12mm – 180°, female 

AMP Scania

ST0033-01

7-pin
female
AMP

15 7002 024

7-pin, NW 8,5 – 90°
male
AMP

ST0036-01

7-pin, NW 10 – 90°
male AMP, Sprinter, 

Crafter

ST0035-01

7-pin, cable Ø 5 mm
90°, male

AMP

ST0039-01

7-pin, NW 8,5 – 180°
male
AMP

ST0038-01

7-pin, NW 10 – 180°
male
AMP

ST0037-01

7-pin
male
AMP

15 7002 034

2-pin, NW 4,5 – 8,5
female

MAN, SML

ST0053-01

2-pin, NW 4,5 – 8,5
male

MAN, SML

ST0054-01

2-pin
male

MAN F2000, Blinker

ST0055-01

Adapter 2-pin
Y-connector

ST0075-02

2-pin
female 

Volvo, Blinker

ST0056-01

2-pin
female

MAN, TGA, TGL, SML

ST0057-01

Adapter 2-pin

ST0058-02

3-pin
female
MAN

ST0610-01

3-pin
male
MAN

ST0611-01

4-pin
female
MAN

ST0052-01

4-pin, NW 8,5 – 180°
male

ST0081-01

4-pin
female; MAN 

TGA, TGL, indicator

ST0060-01

4-pin, female
MAN, TGA, TGL 
L indicator + H4

ST0061-01

4-pin
male; MAN 

TGA, TGL, indicator

ST0059-01

4-pin
male

MAN TGA, TGL

ST0063-01

Adapter 4-pin

ST0062-02

7-pin, NW 8,5 – 180°
female

MAN,  TGA, TGL

ST0041-01

7-pin, 90°, female
DAF XF95/XF105 

2001-D11

ST0042-01

8-pin
male

DAF XF 1995-2000

ST0044-01

8-pin, female
MB Atego, F2000,

DAF 65, 75, 85

ST0045-01

3-pin
female
Iveco

ST0047-01

10-pin
female
Iveco

ST0046-01

2-pin
female

MB Actros, Atego

ST0064-01

2-pin, NW 7,5
female
Scania

ST0065-01

2-pin, NW 8,5 - 45°
female
Volvo

ST0066-01

2 pol., NW 8,5 - 180°
männlich

MB, Scania, Volvo

ST0097-01

2-pin
female
Delphi

ST0600-01

2-pin
male

Delphi

ST0601-01

8-pin, grey
female

Ford Transit

ST0607-01

8-pin, black
female

Ford Transit

ST0609-01

8-pin, grey
male

Ford Transit

ST0606-01

8-pin, black
male

Ford Transit

ST0608-01

ASS1 connector
Unipoint 1-way nozzle

ASPÖCK

15 5624 014

ASS1 connector
Unipoint 2-way nozzle

ASPÖCK

15 5624 024

ASS1/ASS2
2-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 5626 401

ASS1/ASS2
2-pin, male
ASPÖCK

13 5625 991

ASS1/ASS2
7-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 5626 631

ASS1/ASS2
7-pin, male
ASPÖCK

13 5625 981

ASS3
3-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 0322 281

ASS3
3-pin, male
ASPÖCK

13 0332 281

ASS3 blind plug
3-pin

ASPÖCK

13 0320 004

ASS3
17-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 1722 001

ASS3
17-pin, male

ASPÖCK

13 1732 001

ASS3 blind plug
17-pin socket

ASPÖCK

13 1720 027

ASS3 blind plug
17-pin pin
ASPÖCK

13 1730 027

Bayonet
2-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 0246 004

Bayonet
2-pin, male
ASPÖCK

13 0236 004

Bayonet yellow/green
5-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 0521 104

Bayonet
5-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 0546 044

Bayonet
5-pin, male
ASPÖCK

13 0536 044

Bayonet yellow/green
8-pin, female

ASPÖCK

15 0821 524

Bayonet
8-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 0828 034

Bayonet
8-pin, male
ASPÖCK

13 0838 054

Bayonet
15-pin, female

ASPÖCK

13 1540 004

Bayonet
15-pin, male

ASPÖCK

13 1530 004

Bayonet connector
Flatpoint I
ASPÖCK

15 2122 104

2-pin
female

JPT for SML

ST0067-01

2-pin
female

JPT

ST0070-01

ST0049-01
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JUNCTION BOXES

Junction box
high cover

76 5100 001
14 connectors PG

Multi junction box
XLarge

Junction box
low cover

Junction boxJunction box

Junction boxJunction box 12VMulti junction box
XLarge

Junction box 
12 pin

Junction box 
28 pin

15 5616 504
incl. grommets

MN9900676 5203 017

76 5202 00776 5100 041
8 connectors PG

VT760002

VT760001MN99011MN99010

more information
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CONTOUR MARKINGS ECE 104/48

white; version for rigid body

15 5990 007
yellow; version for rigid body

15 5990 107

red; version for rigid body

15 5990 207

rigid body

curtain-sided 
body

More safety on the roads through better visibility of commercial vehicles

Starting in October 2011, a Europe-wide EU directive requires that new commercial vehicles with a total weight over 7.5 
tons, as well as new trailers from 3.5 tons, must be equipped with contour markings. These markings consist of self-adhe-
sive tape that can be quickly and easily applied to both rigid and curtain-sided bodies. The refl ective strips signifi cantly 
increase the visibility of large vehicles in darkness, fog, or rain.

*

Marking regulations for commercial vehicles
Rear side:
• Full contour marking required
• Red or yellow
• As close as possible to the outline of the vehicle
• Marking must cover at least 80% of the total width of the vehicle

*

Side:
• Full or partial contour marking required
• Yellow or white
• As close as possible to the outline of the vehicle, with no more 

than 600 mm left unmarked on either side
• Marking must cover at least 80% of the total vehicle length

(excluding the cab length or drawbar in the case of trailers) ** Line marking is permitted if 
standard-compliant placement 
is impossible (due to the shape, 
structure, design, or use of the 
vehicle, etc.)

white; version for rigid body

KM1050-WE
yellow; version for rigid body

KM1050-GE

red; version for rigid body

KM1050-RO

white; version for curtain-sided body

15 5990 407

yellow; version for curtain-sided body

15 5990 507

red; version for curtain-sided body

15 5990 607

OPTION: AVERY

OPTION: ORAFOL

Two vehicle-specifi c versions:
• For rigid bodies with continuous tape
• For curtain-sided bodies with separate tape segments

red; version for tanker

KM1050-RO
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CONTOUR MARKINGS ECE 104/48

Contour markings now also available with logo – various options off ered

From now on, contour markings are not only available in the classic colors yellow, red, and white but can also be perso-
nalized: companies can have their logo integrated into the refl ective markings.

OPTION 1: AVERY
Product features:
• Rolls of 50 m
• Minimum order quantity: 180 rolls; roll colors can be varied in quantities of 60 

each (e.g., 60/60/60 or 120/60)
• Logo integrated tone-on-tone
• Distance from logo center to logo center is 460 mm (x = 460 mm)
• One-time tooling costs for fi rst order

white fi lm; white logo

15 5990 007L

yellow fi lm; yellow logo

15 5990 107L
red fi lm; red logo

15 5990 207L

OPTION 2: IMAGINE (ORAFOL)
Product features:
• Rolls of 50 m
• Minimum order quantity: 60 rolls per color or 120 rolls at a diff erent price
• Logo integrated tone-on-tone
• Distance from logo center to logo center is 320 mm (x = 320 mm)
• One-time tooling costs for fi rst order

OPTION 3: COLOUR EVOLUTION (ORAFOL)
Product features:
• Rolls of 50 m
• Minimum order quantity: 6 rolls (always to be ordered in multiples of six)
• Logo digitally printed
• White contour marking with logo print in color possible
• Yellow and red contour markings only available with black or white logo print
• Distance from logo center to logo center is 320 mm or 640 mm (x = 320 or 640 mm)

white fi lm; white logo

KM1050-WE-LOGO

yellow fi lm; yellow logo

KM1050-GE-LOGO

red fi lm; red logo

KM1050-RO-LOGO

white fi lm;
colourful, white, or black 

logo

KM1050-WE-LOGO2

yellow fi lm;
white or black logo

KM1050-GE-LOGO2

red fi lm;
white or black logo

KM1050-RO-LOGO2

Sketch: Distance between logos
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WARNING SIGNS & FOILS

Warning sign ADR foldable 
300 x 120 x 1 mm, orange

Aluminium, with a hole in the 
centre WT0014-TA

Warning sign foldable 
400 x 300 x 0,8 mm, white, with edge protection

Steel, with a hole at the top WT0012-TS

Indicating signs

Route authorisation sign WT0011-F
Sticker for low-noise vehicles WT0016-F

Oversize length plate with chain
400 x 250 x 1 mm

Aluminium WT0013-T

Warning tape DIN30710
9 m x 141 mm, red/white

left, 1 pcs. WM0003-K
right, 1 pcs. WM0002-K
left & right, 2 pcs. WM0001-K

Warning tape industrial
50 m x 50 mm, red/white

left WM0004-K
right WM0005-K

Warning tape Container
705 x 141 mm, red/white

left-pointing, 1 pcs. WM0007-K
right-pointing, 1 pcs. WM0008-K
4x left & 4x right, 8 pcs. WM0006-K
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WARNING SIGNS & FOILS

Warning marking DIN11030
423 x 423 mm, red/white

Self-adhesive foil WT0004-F
Steel plate WT0004-T
Steel plate with drill holes 14 4220 007

Warning marking DIN11030 left & right
423 x 282 mm, red/white, 2 pcs.

Self-adhesive foil WT0005-F
Steel plate WT0005-T

Warning marking tail lift left & right
250 x 400 mm, red/white, 2 pcs.

with mounting rail WT0009-T
with mounting rail, Zepro Logo WT0015-T

Warning marking Truck ECE 70.01 left & right
565 x 130 mm, red/yellow, 2 pcs.

Self-adhesive foils WT0001-F
Aluminium plates WT0001-T

Warning marking Truck ECE 70.01 
1130 x 130 x 1 mm, red/yellow

Aluminium plate WT0006-T

Warning marking trailer ECE 70.01 left & right
565 x 195 mm, red/yellow, 2 pcs.

Self-adhesive foils WT0002-F
Aluminium plates WT0002-T

Warning marking trailer ECE 70.01 
1130 x 195 x 1 mm, red/yellow

Aluminium plate WT0006-T

Foldable warning sign ADR
400 x 300 mm, orange, with edge protection

Aluminium, with a hole in the 
centre WT0010-TA

Steel, with a hole at the top WT0010-TS
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WARNING SIGNS & FOILS

Warning sign ADR foldable 
300 x 120 x 1 mm, orange

Aluminium, with a hole in the 
centre WT0014-TA

Warning sign foldable 
400 x 300 x 0,8 mm, white, with edge protection

Steel, with a hole at the top WT0012-TS

Indicating signs

Route authorisation sign WT0011-F
Sticker for low-noise vehicles WT0016-F

Oversize length plate with chain
400 x 250 x 1 mm

Aluminium WT0013-T

Warning tape DIN30710
9 m x 141 mm, red/white

left, 1 pcs. WM0003-K
right, 1 pcs. WM0002-K
left & right, 2 pcs. WM0001-K

Warning tape industrial
50 m x 50 mm, red/white

left WM0004-K
right WM0005-K

Warning tape Container
705 x 141 mm, red/white

left-pointing, 1 pcs. WM0007-K
right-pointing, 1 pcs. WM0008-K
4x left & 4x right, 8 pcs. WM0006-K
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WARNING SIGNS & FOILS

Warning marking DIN11030
423 x 423 mm, red/white

Self-adhesive foil WT0004-F
Steel plate WT0004-T
Steel plate with drill holes 14 4220 007

Warning marking DIN11030 left & right
423 x 282 mm, red/white, 2 pcs.

Self-adhesive foil WT0005-F
Steel plate WT0005-T

Warning marking tail lift left & right
250 x 400 mm, red/white, 2 pcs.

with mounting rail WT0009-T
with mounting rail, Zepro Logo WT0015-T

Warning marking Truck ECE 70.01 left & right
565 x 130 mm, red/yellow, 2 pcs.

Self-adhesive foils WT0001-F
Aluminium plates WT0001-T

Warning marking Truck ECE 70.01 
1130 x 130 x 1 mm, red/yellow

Aluminium plate WT0006-T

Warning marking trailer ECE 70.01 left & right
565 x 195 mm, red/yellow, 2 pcs.

Self-adhesive foils WT0002-F
Aluminium plates WT0002-T

Warning marking trailer ECE 70.01 
1130 x 195 x 1 mm, red/yellow

Aluminium plate WT0006-T

Foldable warning sign ADR
400 x 300 mm, orange, with edge protection

Aluminium, with a hole in the 
centre WT0010-TA

Steel, with a hole at the top WT0010-TS
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Ing. A.F. Baeder Ges.m.b.H. www.baeder-automotive.com +43 (0)1 865 16 40 sales@baeder-automotive.comKolpingstraße 13, 1230 Wien

OVERSIZE LOAD SIGNS

Rear left
Oversize load signs

3-pin connector VBT0022
7-pin connector VBT0003
230 V connector VBT0013

Oversize load signs 
including beacon light mount

3-pin connector VBT0023
7-pin connector VBT0004
230 V connector VBT0014

A highly visible vehicle makes an important contribution to road safety! This 
new series of oversize load signs combines high-quality design with maxi-
mum functionality, thereby enhancing visibility and safety in road traffi  c.

Rear right
Oversize load signs

3-pin connector VBT0020
7-pin connector VBT0001
230 V connector VBT0011

Oversize load signs 
including beacon light mount

3-pin connector VBT0021
7-pin connector VBT0002
230 V connector VBT0012

The oversize load signs are equipped with LED strips from Aspöck, integrated into 
an aluminum profi le, and are delivered ready for installation, including a universal 
bracket. An optional DIN bracket for a rotating beacon, as well as various spiral 
cables, can be easily and quickly attached to the sign. Thanks to plug-and-play 
technology, the signs are easy to install and provide an optimal solution for all 
heavy transport operations.

Front left
Oversize load signs

3-pin connector VBT0026
7-pin connector VBT0007
230 V connector VBT0017

Oversize load signs 
including beacon light mount

3-pin connector VBT0027
7-pin connector VBT0008
230 V connector VBT0018

Front right
Oversize load signs

3-pin connector VBT0024
7-pin connector VBT0005
230 V connector VBT0015

Oversize load signs 
including beacon light mount

3-pin connector VBT0025
7-pin connector VBT0006
230 V connector VBT0016

Mounting options

top 
mounting

center 
mounting

bottom 
mounting

hanging 
mount

standing 
mount Mounting options with rotating beacon
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ILLUMINATED LONG GOODS TABLE

Illuminated long goods table with chain

LGT0001

Long goods table with 3-pin plug

LGT0002

Long goods table with 7-pin plug

Ready for immediate use: our high-quality long goods table, equipped with the Aspöck Flatpoint IV light, 
sturdy safety chain, and already fully pre-assembled.

•	 Easy installation – ready for immediate use!
•	 Flatpoint IV light by Aspöck impresses with its slim design, high visibility, and efficient LED 

technology
•	 Spiral cable – flexible and protected, with a maximum working length of 1,5 m
•	 Connection of your choice: either 3-pin (ISO 1724) or 5-pin (ISO 9680) plug
•	 Includes chain
•	 The perfect solution for everyday use in agriculture, transportation, and commercial vehicles

Product advantages

Sample image

Dimensions LGT0002Dimensions LGT0001

Sample image
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VEHICLE ADD-ON PARTS

Plastic document container

Briky, 330 x 65 x 384 mm DOK001
Right, 318 x 67 x 367 mm DOK002
Rolle, 124 x 115 x 337 mm DOK003

Fire extinguisher boxes ECE R73

6 kg, adjustable strap clip FLK0001
9 kg, plastic strap FLK0003

Water tank Square 18l 

Water tank, plastic, black WST001
Water tank holder galvanized WST002

Wassertank Square 30l 

Water tank, plastic, black WST003
Water tank holder galvanized WST004

Foldable wheel chock Origamy G46

For rim size 19,5 inches UKG46001K
Holder Beam Double UKG46002K
Holder Beam Single UKG46003K

Standard wheel chock Crowny G46

For rim size 19,5 inches UKG46001
Holder, plastic UKG46002
Holder, galvanized UKG46003
Holder Klok, plastic UKG46004

Foldable wheel chock Origamy G53

For rim size 22,5 inches UKG53001K
Holder Beam Double UKG53002K
Holder Beam Single UKG53003K

Standard wheel chock Crowny G53

For rim size 22,5 inches UKG53001
Holder, plastic UKG53002
Holder, galvanized UKG53003
Holder Klok, plastic UKG53004
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ZEPRO TAIL LIFTS
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ZEPRO TAIL LIFTS

ZHZ 600

• van
• lifting capacity 600kg at 850mm
• alu. platform: half, full or vertical 
foldable

Z3N

• for 3,5t vehicle
• lifting capacity 750kg at 600mm
• 3 cyl. (2 tilt cyl. and 1 lift cyl.)
• alu. platform

+ weight (200kg)
+ compact
+ easy operation

Z 75

• for up to 7,5t vehicle
• lifting capacity 750kg at 600mm
• 4 cyl. (2 tilt cyl. and 2 lift cyl.)
• alu. platform

+ robust

Z 100

• for 5-7t vehicle
• lifting capacity 1000kg at 600mm
• 4 cyl. (2 tilt cyl. und 2 lift cyl.)
• alu. platform

+ weight (235kg)

Z 15/20

• for 12-26t vehicle
• lifting capacity 1500/2000kg at 
750/600mm
• 4 cyl.
• alu. or steel platform

+ easy installation

Z 1500/2000/2500

• für 12-26t. vehicle
• lifting capacity 
1500/2000/2500kg at 1000mm
• 4 cyl.
• alu. or steel platform

+ durable
+ robust

ZS(S) 150/200/250 MK2

• for trucks with total weight over 
12t
• lifting capacity: 
1500/2000/2500kg
• three lifting arm lenghts: 135, 155, 
175
• bolted installation
• service life: cycle test - 30.000 
(approx. 10 years)

ZT(S) 200/250 MK2

• for trailer
• lifting capacity 2000/2500kg
• alu. platform: width 2400mm and 
length up to 1960mm
• two lifting arm lenghts: 135 and 
155
• bolted installation
• service life: cycle test - 30.000 
(approx. 10 years)

ZHD 3000

• for trucks with total weight over 
12t
• lifting capacity 3000kg at 
1000mm
• 4 cyl.
• steel platform
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REAR BUMPER

alu UHAP 180 21-656100
steel UOSP 180 grey 21-643978
UCSP 180 - TOW 21-732678
UCSP 180 grey 21-701582

Fixed rear bumper 
„VBG-RINGFEDER“

Rear bumper 
„ASPÖCK“, Alu

Standard anodized 97 1106 011
3-chamber lamps anodized 97 1103 011
5-chamber lamps anodized 97 1104 011
5-chamber lamps white 97 1104 051
undrilled anodized 97 1105 011
undrilled white 97 1107 011

KTL - Scania, MAN 15 990 496
black painted - Scania, MAN 15 990 501

Foldable rear bumper
„VBG-Ringfeder“, RUF U919

Foldable rear bumper
„VBG“

steel UCSP 180 grey 21-670178
EUF 180 with UHAP 180 - 
MAN

21-664278

Extendable rear bumper
URSP 180

manual with parallel bar 21-703978
hydraulic with parallel bar 21-749778

Foldable rear bumper
„Ringfeder“, RUF R919

zinc plated - MAN 15 990 384
KTL - MAN 15 990 385
black painted - MAN 15 990 383

Rear bumper Mounting plates

*1

*1*1

 *1 further vehicle-specific hole patterns on request.

*1 *1

*2*2

 *2 requires mounting plates, see QR code Mounting plates.



              

Page 41

TRAILER COUPLINGS
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TRAILER COUPLINGS

NEW GENERATION OF TRAILER COUPLINGS FROM VBG

ACCESSORIES

Top hand lever

RF40 G135A 15 990 593
RF40 G145A 15 990 592
RF40 G150A 15 990 517
RF50 A 15 990 578
RF50 A INT 15 990 624

Bottom hand lever

RF40 G135B 15 990 595
RF40 G145B 15 990 596
RF40 G150B 15 990 577
RF50 B 15 990 556

Pneumatic couplings

RF50 AM/RL 15 990 591

NEW GENERATION OF TRAILER COUPLINGS FROM RINGFEDER

Coupling head

14 999 569

Duomatic

14 999 577

Manual

09-316500
VBG 575V-3

Air mechanism

09-315300
VBG 575V-3 AM

Air servo

09-310200
VBG 575V-3 PA

Control units

VBG 29-042100
VBG cabin mount 29-047100
Ringfeder 15 990 710

Remote indicators

12m VBG 28-116800
16m VBG 28-116900
12m Ringfeder 15 990 789
16m Ringfeder 15 990 791

Outcab Locking Indicator

VBG 09-327000
Ringfeder 15 990 319
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LUIS CAMERA SETS

Camera Set Basic  Black

KA500130 Camera Basic | KA500120
• Viewing angle: 100°H | 60°V
• Video format: PAL
• Mirror function: horizontal & vertical
• IR LEDs for powerful night vision capability
• IP68

7“ Monitor Basic | KA500125
• Resolution: 800 x 480 pixels
• 2 camera inputs + 1 trigger line
• Integrated speakers

Cable | KA000468
• 20m 4 poles.
• 4-pin round plug on both sides, screwable
• IP67

Camera Set Professional  2.0

KA910130 Camera Professional | KA910120
• Viewing angle: 105°H
• Video format: PAL
• Automatic white balance and backlight compensation
• IR LEDs for powerful night vision capability
• IP6xk, IPx9k

7“ Monitor Professional | KA902125
• Resolution: 1,024 x 600 pixels
• 3 camera inputs + 3 trigger lines
• Auto-dim function
• Integrated speakers
• Mirror function horizontally & vertically
• IP21

Cable | KA000471
• 20m 5-pin
• 5-pin round plug on both sides. 
• IP66
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LUIS CAMERA SETS

Brake Light Camera Set Universal

Universal Brake Light Camera | KA101064.V1
• Viewing angle: 135°
• Video format: PAL
• IR LEDs for powerful night vision capability
• IP68

7“ Monitor Professional | KA902125
• Resolution: 1,024 x 600 pixels
• 3 camera inputs + 3 trigger lines
• Auto-dim function
• Integrated speakers
• Mirror function horizontally & vertically
• IP21

Cable | KA000471

KA901064

• 20m 5-pin
• 5-pin round plug on both sides. 
• IP66
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NOTIZEN

4344
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